Die Linie 11 finden Sie weiter vorne bei Linie 4/11 (Taktverdichtung auf 15 Min an Schultagen)

12 Stadtmitte-SchieRstatt-Sudetenlandstr.-Kiipferling-Stadtmitte SVR
Mo-FrMo-Fr‘Mo-Fr Mo-Fli\no-Fi\/Io-Sei\/lo-Se Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa [Mo-Sa|Mo-Fr|Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr
Stadtmitte C 6:10| 6:52 | 7:15| 7:35| 8:15| 8:45|e @ o] 12:15 12:45 [ 13:15 [ 13:45| 14:15 14:45|e o o] 18:45| 19:15KLics

Wittelsbacher-/Schule 6:12| 6:54 | 7:17| 7:37| 8:17| 8:47 12:17) 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47| 14:17) 14:47 18:47] 19:17:LEUE
Finanzamt 6:13| 6:55 | 7:18|mo-sa{ 8:18| 8:48 12:18 12:48 1 13:18 | 13:48| 14:18 14:48 18:48] 19:18juliLly
Pichimay r-/Lid| 5:35| 6:14] 6:56 | 7:19] 7:39| 8:19| 8:49 12:19 12:49 1 13:19 | 13:49] 14:19 14:49 18:49] 19:19
Sterzingerstr/ ) ) . . . i ) i . ) . . ) . .

Unter fiir stit 5:37] 6:16] 6:58 | 7:21| 7:41| 8:21| 8:51 Weiter 12:21] 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51| 14:21] 14:51 Weiter 18:51] 19:21

Brenner-/Pirstingstr 5:38] 6:17| 6:59 | 7:22| 7:42| 8:22| 8:52| regel- | 12:22) 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52| 14:22 14:52| regel-| 18:52 19:22
’L Im 30 Im 30

Kipferiing- /DB~ 5:39 6:19'| Uoer | 7:24] 7:44] 8:24] 8:54{MaBI8 | 12:04| 12:54 | 13:22 | 13:54] 14:24 14:54|M3BIG| 1g:54{ 19:24

Mo-FMo-F cofor Mo-FMo-FMo-Sgvlo-S3 Min Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Sa|Mo-Fr Min Mo-Fr|Mo-Fr JV[eEsE
SchieRstatst.  5:40] 6:20) egaren | 7:25] 7:45] 8:25[ 8:55) e | 12:25 19| 13:25( 13:55] 1429 14:55 e | 18:55] 19:25 PR
Berusschue  5:41] 6:21]Haers | 7:26) 7:46] 8:26] 8:56 12:26 1256| 13:26| 13:56| 14:26] 14:56 18:56] =L
Kiipferling 5:42( 6:23( | 7:28] 7:48{ 8:28] 8:58 12:28( 1258| 13:28] 13:58 14:26] 14:58 18:58 m
BRK-Heim 5:43{ 6:24{karoeym| 7:29] 7:49| 8:29| 8:59 1229 1250| 13:29| 13:59| 14:29 14:59 18:59| zentum IS
GG 5:44{ 6:25 7:30 7:50] 8:30( 9:00 12:30| 1200f 13:30[ 14:00] 14:30] 15:00 19:00[ 19: 36RLL
Stadtmite 5:45 6:26] 7:15 | 7:31] 7:51] 8:31] 9:01[e @ o 12:31] 1515| 13:31| 14:01] 14:31] 15:01e o o] 19:01] 19:30




